ConVeyBelts
A Michelin Group company
2023 Technical Catalogue
Conveyor
Belts
ConVeyBelts
A Michelin Group company

(sharp-edged), Phosphate rock Sinter, Shale.
2. Abrasive
Sand, Borax, Coal, Grit, Cement, Gravel, Salt.
4. Extremely abrasive
Basalt, Glass shards, Cassiterite, Granite, Iron
Ore, Manganese Ore, Crushed Stone, Quartz.
IMPORTANT NOTE: When analyzing the mechanical properties of rubber used in abrasion resistant covers, higher values
assume better performance qualities, except in the case of the specific abrasion test, where higher values represent greater
loss of rubber on the surface, and therefore lower abrasion resistance.
A quick reference guide to abrasion
resistant covers from CVB
Ideal for conveying ores and other
abrasive materials, our range consists
of the following cover compounds:
Name Loss by abrasion
ABR-30    ≤ 30 mm³
ABR-50 ≤ 50 mm³
ABR-70  ≤ 70 mm³
ABR-90 ≤ 90 mm³
ABR-120 ≤ 120 mm³
WWW.CONVEYBELTS.COM  P. 07
Cut and impact
In some industries, the most frequent reason for the repair or replacement
of a belt is cut, tear or impact damage rather than everyday wear and tear.